
 

10th Annual Jog-A-Thon

$50,000

$40,000

$30,000

$20,000

$10,000

GOAL
 

Cumulative Winners 

Student  Total 

1st: Toby Tuckness  $2091 
2nd: Colette Gergen $2075 
3rd: Naomi Gergen $1670 

Class       Avg. 

1st: High School Boys $837 
2nd: High School Girls $683 
3rd: 1st/2nd Grade $668

   Student     Class  

1st  Place: Toby Tuckness	 	 	 High School Boys

2nd Place: Rachel Whittaker	 	 	 High School Girls

3rd Place: Colette Gergen	 	 	 1st/2nd Grade


Religious:	 Fr. McFarland

Teachers:	 Miss Williams

$60,000

$70,000

Total Raised: 
$83,012

Congratulations to this 
Week's Winners!

Week 9 (December 2nd)

$80,000


