

Congratulations to this Week's Winners!



## 10th Annual Jog-A-Thon

Week 9 (December 2nd)				
<u>Student</u>		<u>Class</u>		
1 <sup>st</sup> Place:	e: Toby Tuckness		High School Boys	
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place:	Rachel Whittaker		High School Girls	
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place:	Colette Gergen		1st/2nd Grade	
Religious: Fr. McFarland		<b>Total Raised:</b>		
<b>Teachers:</b>	Teachers: Miss Williams		\$83,012	
				\$80,000
Cumulative Winners			GOAL	\$70,000
Student		Total		\$60,000
	oby Tuckness	\$2091		\$50,000
	Colette Gergen Naomi Gergen	\$2075 \$1670		\$40,000
				\$30,000
<u>Class</u> 1st: Hi	gh School Boys	<u>Avg.</u> \$837		\$20,000
	gh School Girls	\$683		\$10,000
3rd:	Ist/2nd Grade	\$668		